FormNoApplication
JK6176107
JK6172850
JK6171778
JK6172747
JK6192878
JK6201264
JK6143130
JK6145394
JK6172643
JK6178424
JK6162804
JK6192862

programme_name

JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:
JU:

Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics
Bachelor of Science(Mathematics

—_ e L DD

name
VAISHALI KATOCH
GOHAR HUSSAIN
MANJEET SINGH
RIZWAN UL HASSAN
Pankaj Kumar Bhagat
Narinder Singh
SACHIN SINGH
MOHINDER SINGH
ANKUSH SINGH
SIMRAN KATOCH
SURINDERJEET SINGH
Rashad Latief

AmissionCategorySelected
General

Resident of Backward Area(RBA)
General

General

SC

General

General

General

Resident of Backward Area(RBA)
General

General

Resident of Backward Area(RBA)

Gender XIIPERCENTAGE
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

82.4
78.6
74.4
66.6
66.4
63.2
59.6
58.2
58.2

56
52.8
50.6



