FormNoApplication	programme_name	name	AmissionCategorySelected	Gender	XIIPERCENTAGE
JK6176107	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	VAISHALI KATOCH	General	Male	82.4
JK6172850	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	GOHAR HUSSAIN	Resident of Backward Area(RBA)	Male	78.6
JK6171778	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	MANJEET SINGH	General	Male	74.4
JK6172747	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	RIZWAN UL HASSAN	General	Male	66.6
JK6192878	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	Pankaj Kumar Bhagat	SC	Male	66.4
JK6201264	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	Narinder Singh	General	Male	63.2
JK6143130	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	SACHIN SINGH	General	Male	59.6
JK6145394	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	MOHINDER SINGH	General	Male	58.2
JK6172643	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	ANKUSH SINGH	Resident of Backward Area(RBA)	Male	58.2
JK6178424	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	SIMRAN KATOCH	General	Female	56
JK6162804	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	SURINDERJEET SINGH	General	Male	52.8
JK6192862	JU: Bachelor of Science(Mathematics)	Rashad Latief	Resident of Backward Area(RBA)	Male	50.6